H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV DIAGRAM MANUAL

PARTS CATALOG
-

1 CHASSIS F41:

PARTS NO RE NO IMAGE DESCRIPTION QTY B PRICE USD3

ATV-25R-1 MDL025-120000 Frame Comp. 1 e R o 123. 43

ATV-25R-2 MDL025-540000 Front Shock Absorber(may choose) 2 A8 Z 280( 1] i) 30. 00

ATV-25R-3 MDL025-141100 Upper Rocker Pin 2 i R A 10. 71
ATV-25R-4 MDL025-531000 Steering Knuckle Pin (R) 1 FEES 9. 00
ATV-25R-5 989300-140000 Washer 4 k14 0.34
ATV-25R-6 909100-250025 Cotter Pin 4 FFI1452.5x25 0. 34
ATV-25R-7 929457-142000 Slooted Nut 4 FEIZEEM14x1.5 0.34
ATV-25R-8 MDL025-141200 Lower Rocker Pin 2 AN R A 12. 00

Page 1 of 12



H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV-25R-9 915789-080016 Flange Bolt 4 | Nk LIEMSX16 . 56
ATV-25R-10 MDL025-170000 BUMPER (may choose) 1 REGATIREAM (AT . 00
ATV-25R-11 915789-101070 Flange Bolt 4 |k L8 M10X1. 25X . 86
ATV-25R-12 MDL025-141110 Fork Axle Sheath 4 AT .29
ATV-25R-13 MDL025-141120 Brace covering 12 JEV 2SR . 21
ATV-25R-14 915789-101180 Flange Bolt 2 fi2ieM10x1.25x]  0.86
ATV-25R-15 926187-101000 Flange Nut 10 ﬁﬁq&éﬁﬂmo”' . 34
ATV-25R-16 MDL025-532000 Steering Knuckle Pin (L) 1 I AAT . 00
ATV-25R-17 915789-101045 Flange Bolt 4 |k L8 M10X1. 25X . 56
ATV-25R-18 MDL025-622000 Rear light 2 AT .14
ATV-25R-19 989710-060000 Washer 6 Tik6 .43
ATV-25R-20 989300-060000 Washer 6 ke .43
ATV-25R-21 926170-060000 Bolt 6 IZREME . 34
ATV-25R-22 915789-080012 Flange Bolt 6 | ANFEIEAEM8X12 .51
ATV-25R-23 MDL025-181000 Rear shelf 1 JE A

Page 2 of 12




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV DIAGRAM MANUAL
PARTS CATALOG ¢

. ?_1 /g
SI:—X\EE W Py <
i) e 23 L

S
2 STEERONG PARTS J7 Al 41 19-5 18— 19
20

REF. No. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY EA PRICE USD3
ATV-25R-2-1 MDL025-572000 Flangle Bar Cap. 2 R 1.29
ATV-25R-2-2 MDL025-637000 Function Switch 1 eI 15.86
ATV-25R-2-3 MDL025-571000 Flandle Bar 1 HFE 8.14
ATV-25R-2-4 MDL025-561000 Braking System 1 IR R 39.00
ATV-25R-2-5 915789-080050 Bolt 4 B2 FEM8X50 0.56
ATV-25R-2-6 MDL025-231000 Throttle Switch 1 piisiiikers 7.71
ATV-25R-2-7 MDL025-571100 HANDLEBAR CLAMP TOP 2 J7 AR F R 2.57

Page 3 of 12




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV-25R-2-8 MDL025-571200
ATV-25R-2-9 915782-080055
ATV-25R-2-10 MDL025-572400
ATV-25R-2-11 MDL025-572300
ATV-25R-2-12 MDL025-572200
ATV-25R-2-13 MDL025-572100
ATV-25R-2-14 MDL025-581000
ATV-25R-2-15 MDL025-582000
ATV-25R-2-16 MDL025-130000
ATV-25R-2-17 MDL025-576000
ATV-25R-2-18 989300-100000
ATV-25R-2-19 929457-101000
ATV-25R-2-20 909100-250025
ATV-25R-2-21 989710-100000
ATV-25R-2-22 926187-101000
ATV-25R-2-23 909100-250025

HANDLEBAR CLAMP BOTTOM J7 AR R 2.14
Bolt 7N f 1542 MBX55 0.56

Stanch fiske 1B A 0.09

Wire Clamp &k 0.34

Sleeve Bush TR E 1.29

Rubber Clamp J7 RE R T JRE22 1.50
Throttle Cable ik 3.00

Choke Cable (may choose) KRR (7] 3%) 3.00
Steering Shaft Assy J5 AR g A 13.29
Steering Tie-rod L ER o 7.29
washer 10 0.43

Slooted Nut FEAlERREM10x1.25 0.34

Cotter Pin FFH4§2.5x25 0.34

Washer #4810 0.34

Flange Nut ﬁﬁq&éﬂiﬂMlel. 0.34

Cotter Pin FFI1442.5x25 0.34

Page 4 of 12




ATV-25R-2-24

989300-080000

ATV-25R-2-25

915789-080025

H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

Washer

kg

0.34

Flange Bolt

2

NS 2R M8X25

0.43

ATV DIAGRAM MANUAL
PARTS CATALOG

3 ENGINE EahHL¥sM:

REF. No. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY YR PRICE USD3
ATV-25R-3-1 MDL025-321000 Air-cleaner 1 IERE 2.70
ATV-25R-3-2 MDL025-281000 Carburetor 1 AL 2 20. 57
ATV-25R-3-3 MDL025-231000 Bakelite Washer 1 JEAE 0.86

Page5of




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV-25R-3-4 915781-060025
ATV-25R-3-5 926187-060000
ATV-25R-3-6 MDL025-312000
ATV-25R-3-7 MDL025-311000
ATV-25R-3-8 915789-080025
ATV-25R-3-9 MDL025-331300
ATV-25R-3-10 420-1-88

ATV-25R-3-11 926187-080000
ATV-25R-3-12 915789-080020
ATV-25R-3-13 915789-080105
ATV-25R-3-14 MDL025-232000
ATV-25R-3-15 MDL025-322000
ATV-25R-3-16 MDL025-200000

ATV DIAGRAM MANUAL

PARTS CATALOG

E

Bolt 12 H:M6x25 0.43
Flange Lock Nut ANAEZEPURRIME | 0.34
exhaust sealing A 5 ) e 0. 56

Exhaust Pipe MERERAIEEUN 27.00
Flange Bolt NP IR FEMBX25 0. 56
Fuel Hose BEIE 0.86

Chain 42055 #5887 4.29
Flange Lock Nut ANAEZEPURRIME | 0.34

Bolt 12 H:M8x20 0.43

Bolt 12 F:M8x105 0.86
Joint Carburetor H<4DC34-2 5.14

Air-cleaner Clamp 28 A 4 0.34
Engine KA 182. 06

Page 6 of 12




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV £l

4 AXLE ja#hipit

REF. No. PART NO.
ATV-25R-4-1 MDL025-525000
ATV-25R-4-2 909100-300030
ATV-25R-4-3 929457-162000
ATV-25R-4-4 989710-164804
ATV-25R-4-5 MDL025-523000
ATV-25R-4-6 MDL025-526000
ATV-25R-4-7 915789-080016
ATV-25R-4-8 MDL025-562100
ATV-25R-4-9 MDL025-562200

ATV-25R-4-10 13871-423007

ATV-25R-4-11 | 942760-61905RS
ATV-25R-4-12 MDL025-462100
ATV-25R-4-13 MDL025-462200

DESCRIPTION QTY LR PRICE USD3
Dust Cover 2 B2k 55 0.43
Cotter Pin 2 FF H443x30 0.43
Slooted Nut 2 TT R EFM16x1.5 0.56

washer 2 M 17x48x4 0.86

Rear Rim Seat 2 IR %5423 5.14

Bush 2 GBS 2.14

Flange Bolt 8 | ANAIELIEMMBX16 0.56

Disc Brake 1 FEEAE 9.00
Disc\Brake Seat 2 VR ik 3 3.00
Oil Seal 2 E42x30x7 0.43
Bearing Ball DBL Seal 2 #17%61905-2RS 2.14
Rear Axle Block 1 Je b 10.71
Rear Axle Bush 1 J5 MR N Ao 4 1.71

Page 7 of 12




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV-25R-4-14 | MDL025-471000 Drive Sprocket HERL A 5.57
ATV-25R-4-15 | MDL025-461000 Rear Axle S5 % 33.43
ATV-25R-4-16 | MDL025-194100 Drive Sprocket Shield (Higher) i 5.14
ATV-25R-4-17 | 915789-101115 Flange Bolt ﬁﬁ%iﬁi"”m“ 1.71
ATV-25R-4-18 | 928891-080000 Lock Nut 3&%@@&@% 8% 0.34
ATV-25R-4-19 | MDL025-195090 Adjust Bolt T 1.71
ATV-25R-4-20 | 915789-101025 Flange Bolt ﬁﬁq&%ﬁﬁ’mo”' 0.56
ATV-25R-4-21 | MDL025-193000 Drive Sprocket Shield (Lower) JEMF ORISR 0.51
ATV-25R-4-22 | 915789-142235 Rear Axle & y‘?‘fﬁim‘m' 3.00
ATV-25R-4-23 | MDL025-191000 Rear Fork Ja XS FA 25.71
ATV-25R-4-24 | MDL025-192000 Bush A X NAE 3.00
ATV-25R-4-25 | 926187-142000 Flange Lock Nut A ﬁ%%i%gﬂm 0.34
ATV-25R-4-26 | 915789-101045 Flange Bolt ﬁﬁq&%ﬁﬁmo’d' 0.56
ATV-25R-4-27 | MDL025-550000 Rear Shock Absorber (may choose) JE %250 (AlE) 30.00
ATV-25R-4-28 | 926187-101000 Flange Lock Nut A ﬁg&%ﬁgﬁ:ﬁﬂm 0.34
ATV-25R-4-29 MDL025-196000 Rear plate J5 R AR 1.50

ATV DIAGRAM MANUAL

Page 8 of 12




PARTS C

ATALOG

H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

5 ELECTRIC HARDBESS %ef\‘ﬁdﬂ:@

8

REF. No. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY EA PRICE USD3

ATV-25R-5-1 MDL025-639000 Charger (may choose) 1 FeHgE GEZ 8.57
ATV-25R-5-2 MDL025-634000 CDI 1 CDI 3.86
ATV-25R-5-3 915789-060020 Bolt 2 2 HM6x20 0.43
ATV-25R-5-4 915789-060016 Bolt 2 IZFEM6X16 0.43
ATV-25R-5-5 | MDLO025-636000 Regulator 1 FaEse 5.14
ATV-25R-5-6 MDL025-632000 Main Wire 1 ESLER 8.57
ATV-25R-5-7 MDL025-635000 Relay 1 4k LA 3.64
ATV-25R-5-8 MDL025-637000 Electrical Switch 1 LA 3.43
ATV-25R-5-9 | MDL025-631000 Battery 1 |Bik12v. 3?AH @T5| 1500
ATV-25R-5-10 MDL025-633000 Coil 1 R 4.29
ATV-25R-5-11 MDL025-638000 Emergence Switch (may choose) 1 RRRITFR (i

Page—9—of 12

)




ATV DIAGRAM MANUAL

PARTS CATALOG

E

H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

6 TYRE 87
REF. No. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY P PRICE USD3
ATV-25R-6-1 13871-322005 Oil Seal 2 TH3532x20x5 0. 34
ATV-25R-6-2 942760-6002 Bearing Ball DBL Seal 4 4h7K6002-2RS 1.71
ATV-25R-6-3 MDL025-513200 Sleeve Bush 2 WmEE 2.14
ATV-25R-6-4 MDL025-513100 Front Rim Seat 2 [ilEie=420 3.86
ATV-25R-6-5 MDL025-511100 Front Tyre (grain may choose) 7ﬁfgﬁglﬁ?§) 36. 43
ATV-25R-6-6 | MDL025-511200 Front Rim 2 ke 7~ 9.00
ATV-25R-6-7 989300-200000 washer 2 k14 0.34
ATV-25R-6-8 926187-080000 Flange Lock Nut 12 | AMEZAPURRME|  0.34
ATV-25R-6-9 | 929457-142000 Slooted Nut 4 m@’%ﬂsﬁ("ﬁg’d'a MLl .56
ATV-25R-6-10 | 909100-030030 Cotter Pin 4 | JFr442.5x25/3x30 0. 34

Page 10 of 12




o =

H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV-25R-6-11 MDL025-525000 Dust Cover 4 B 0. 34
| KPID |
ATV-25R-6-12 | MDL025-523000 KPID Rear Rim Seat 2 JE B 10. 71
S _oom q |
A
ol 3 i
. . A 16x8-
ATV-25R-6-13 MDL025-521100 3 Rear Tyre (grain may choose) 2 7 (FES ) 36. 43
ATV-25R-6-14 | MDL025-521200 Q : Rear Rim 2 JERAET 9.00
el )
ATV-25R-6-15 MDL025-830000 Tool Kit 1 [T E 3.86
ATV-25R-6-16 | MDL025-840000 E Owners Manual 1 AR 1.71

o e

ATV DIAGRAM MANUAL

PARTS CATALOG

E

7 FENDER B2

REF. No. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY EAS PRICE USD3
ATV-25R-7-1 | MDLO025-710000 Seat 1 AR 12.00
ATV-25R-7-2 | MDL025-721300 Foot Pedal ® 1 i MBS AR 429
ATV-25R-7-3 | MDL025-721100 Front Fender 1 HIAhA 36.00
ATV-25R-7-4 | MDL025-621100 Front Head Light® 1 AT RAT AL 5.14

Page 11 of 12




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV 25

ATV-25R-7-5 MDL025-621200
ATV-25R-7-6 MDL025-331000
ATV-25R-7-7 MDL025-331200
ATV-25R-7-8 MDL025-760085
ATV-25R-7-9 MDL025-331100
ATV-25R-7-10 MDL025-721200
ATV-25R-7-11 908180-060020
ATV-25R-7-12 MDL025-860618
ATV-25R-7-13 926177-060000

Front Head Light(L) 1 e RAT 4 5.14

Gas Tank 1 WAL
4.71

Gas Tank Cap 1 A 5

Hose Clamp 4 WE R 0.21
Fuel Hose 2 W 0.21
Foot Pedal (L) 1 T B AR 4.29
Screw 12 | KiEki24TM6x20 0.56
Rubber Washer 18 R 6x18 0.34
Nut 12 B2 REM6 (57 1) 0.34

Page 12 of 12




